
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Triathlon - Intermediate
1. 2:39:59 1026 Mulcahy, Collin Male 30-34 Fredonia NY 33:31 1 00:51 2 1:25:39 1 01:25 6 38:33 1
2. 3:04:24 997 Harkey, Angela Female 40-44 St. Catharines ON 35:15 2 01:47 4 1:37:59 6 01:07 2 48:16 5
3. 3:06:44 891 Braskie, Melissa Female 40-44 Independence OH 42:18 18 00:50 1 1:37:50 5 01:06 1 44:40 3
4. 3:09:03 1061 Steinberg, Greg Male 50-54 Westlake OH 35:16 3 02:12 8 1:35:16 3 01:45 12 54:34 7
5. 3:09:11 888 Hall, Jim Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 36:31 4 02:00 5 1:32:32 2 01:25 7 56:43 9
6. 3:10:22 1022 Metivier, Steven Male 60-64 Tonawanda NY 36:49 5 03:19 17 1:39:05 7 02:28 19 48:41 6
7. 3:11:38 1003 Johnson, Katie Female 20-24 Tampa FL 37:07 7 03:36 19 1:43:24 9 01:17 4 46:14 4
8. 3:17:55 995 Guzzino, Lucas Male 20-24 Hamburg NY 39:50 13 02:39 11 1:49:03 12 02:27 18 43:56 2
9. 3:22:47 1048 Smith, Chris Male 50-54 Brunswick OH 40:22 16 02:18 9 1:37:33 4 02:51 20 59:43 15
10. 3:28:54 1012 Kosek, Edward Male 45-49 Brecksville OH 42:07 17 02:58 14 1:44:25 10 01:53 16 57:31 11
11. 3:29:11 999 Hiller, Cody Male 30-34 Lakewood NY 40:04 14 03:15 16 1:44:29 11 02:05 17 59:18 13
12. 3:31:05 1028 Neckar, Pamela Female 50-54 Cleveland OH 39:14 9 01:43 3 1:43:11 8 01:42 11 1:05:15 18
13. 3:33:16 668 Anthony, John Male 35-39 Erie PA 44:05 19 02:04 7 1:49:26 13 01:22 5 56:19 8
14. 3:38:18 994 Griffiths, Roger Male 45-49 West Seneca NY 45:11 21 02:31 10 1:51:47 15 01:52 15 56:57 10
15. 3:47:41 1016 Learn, Roger Male 70-74 Troy PA 39:21 11 02:43 12 2:03:07 20 01:38 9 1:00:52 16
16. 3:49:19 1058 Wheatall, Robert Male 70-74 Butler PA 40:21 15 05:44 26 1:50:56 14 02:54 21 1:09:24 23
17. 3:54:04 1004 Johnson, Nancy Female 70-74 Jamestown NY 37:48 8 04:54 24 2:07:49 23 01:33 8 1:02:00 17
18. 3:57:18 897 Cohen, Elizabeth Female 40-44 Brecksville OH 39:30 12 04:25 22 2:01:38 18 02:59 22 1:08:46 22
19. 3:58:19 1033 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY 53:50 24 03:02 15 2:00:52 16 01:16 3 59:19 14
20. 4:00:49 1030 Nitsche, Michelle Female 40-44 Tonawanda NY 39:17 10 04:33 23 2:07:49 22 03:04 23 1:06:06 20
21. 4:06:27 855 Bercis, Becky Female 45-49 Jamestown PA 53:05 22 02:58 13 2:00:56 17 01:50 14 1:07:38 21
22. 4:07:23 1023 Metivier, Kathy Female 60-64 Tonawanda NY 44:22 20 05:34 25 2:01:45 19 05:00 26 1:10:42 24
23. 4:09:01 1050 Stockslader, Jay Male 60-64 Lancaster NY 37:04 6 03:56 20 2:09:35 24 03:58 25 1:14:28 25
24. 4:09:48 670 Bardwell, Kirsten Female 40-44 Lakewood OH 53:08 23 02:02 6 2:07:00 21 01:41 10 1:05:57 19
25. 4:27:30 1053 Tan, Guangyu Female 50-54 Hamburg NY 1:02:51 26 04:10 21 2:20:13 25 01:44 13 58:32 12
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AquaBike - Intermediate
1. 2:09:49 1015 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY 0:36:26 2 0:00:54 1 1:32:29 1 -1 -1
2. 2:13:36 892 Brennan, Martha Female 55-59 East Cleveland OH 0:37:06 3 0:02:31 4 1:33:59 2 -1 -1
3. 2:19:40 1007 Kelsch, David Male 45-49 Grand River OH 0:31:46 1 0:02:04 3 1:45:50 3 -1 -1
4. 2:34:27 1049 Snyder, Jenise Female 45-49 Cleveland OH 0:46:43 4 0:01:17 2 1:46:27 4 -1 -1
5. 2:52:58 903 Faulkerson, Larry Male 45-49 Ashtabula OH 0:47:34 5 0:04:26 5 2:00:58 5 -1 -1

Relay Team - Intermediate
1. 2:53:52 3316 Triathlons of Sadness, Akron OH 0:33:04 1 0:00:16 1 1:31:53 1 0:01:09 3 0:47:30 1
2. 3:20:34 3315 Tri-ing Together, Basom NY 0:40:49 3 0:00:18 2 1:46:18 2 0:03:03 4 0:50:06 3
3. 3:35:58 3312 The Buoys of Summer, Austin TX 0:38:28 2 0:00:19 4 2:06:51 3 0:00:42 1 0:49:38 2
4. 5:13:39 3319 Two girls and a guy, Cassadaga NY 0:57:44 4 0:00:19 3 3:18:41 4 0:00:55 2 0:56:00 4

Number of records: 34
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Triathlon - Intermediate

Female
1. 3:04:24 997 Harkey, Angela St. Catharines ON 35:15 01:47 1:37:59 01:07 48:16 Female 40-44
2. 3:06:44 891 Braskie, Melissa Independence OH 42:18 00:50 1:37:50 01:06 44:40 Female 40-44
3. 3:11:38 1003 Johnson, Katie Tampa FL 37:07 03:36 1:43:24 01:17 46:14 Female 20-24

Male
1. 2:39:59 1026 Mulcahy, Collin Fredonia NY 33:31 00:51 1:25:39 01:25 38:33 Male 30-34
2. 3:09:03 1061 Steinberg, Greg Westlake OH 35:16 02:12 1:35:16 01:45 54:34 Male 50-54
3. 3:09:11 888 Hall, Jim Buffalo NY 36:31 02:00 1:32:32 01:25 56:43 Male 55-59

AquaBike - Intermediate

Female
1. 2:09:49 1015 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Frewsburg NY 0:36:26 0:00:54 1:32:29 Female 50-54
2. 2:13:36 892 Brennan, Martha East Cleveland OH 0:37:06 0:02:31 1:33:59 Female 55-59
3. 2:34:27 1049 Snyder, Jenise Cleveland OH 0:46:43 0:01:17 1:46:27 Female 45-49

Male
1. 2:19:40 1007 Kelsch, David Grand River OH 0:31:46 0:02:04 1:45:50 Male 45-49
2. 2:52:58 903 Faulkerson, Larry Ashtabula OH 0:47:34 0:04:26 2:00:58 Male 45-49

Relay Team - Intermediate

1. 2:53:52 3316 Triathlons of Sadness, Akron OH 0:33:04 0:00:16 1:31:53 0:01:09 0:47:30
2. 3:20:34 3315 Tri-ing Together, Basom NY 0:40:49 0:00:18 1:46:18 0:03:03 0:50:06
3. 3:35:58 3312 The Buoys of Summer, Austin TX 0:38:28 0:00:19 2:06:51 0:00:42 0:49:38
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Triathlon - Intermediate

Female 70-74
1. 3:54:04 1004 Johnson, Nancy Jamestown NY 37:48 04:54 2:07:49 01:33 1:02:00

Female 65-69
1. 3:58:19 1033 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY 53:50 03:02 2:00:52 01:16 59:19

Female 60-64
1. 4:07:23 1023 Metivier, Kathy Tonawanda NY 44:22 05:34 2:01:45 05:00 1:10:42

Female 50-54
1. 3:31:05 1028 Neckar, Pamela Cleveland OH 39:14 01:43 1:43:11 01:42 1:05:15
2. 4:27:30 1053 Tan, Guangyu Hamburg NY 1:02:51 04:10 2:20:13 01:44 58:32

Female 45-49
1. 4:06:27 855 Bercis, Becky Jamestown PA 53:05 02:58 2:00:56 01:50 1:07:38

Female 40-44
1. 3:57:18 897 Cohen, Elizabeth Brecksville OH 39:30 04:25 2:01:38 02:59 1:08:46
2. 4:00:49 1030 Nitsche, Michelle Tonawanda NY 39:17 04:33 2:07:49 03:04 1:06:06
3. 4:09:48 670 Bardwell, Kirsten Lakewood OH 53:08 02:02 2:07:00 01:41 1:05:57

Male 70-74
1. 3:47:41 1016 Learn, Roger Troy PA 39:21 02:43 2:03:07 01:38 1:00:52
2. 3:49:19 1058 Wheatall, Robert Butler PA 40:21 05:44 1:50:56 02:54 1:09:24

Male 60-64
1. 3:10:22 1022 Metivier, Steven Tonawanda NY 36:49 03:19 1:39:05 02:28 48:41
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2. 4:09:01 1050 Stockslader, Jay Lancaster NY 37:04 03:56 2:09:35 03:58 1:14:28

Male 50-54
1. 3:22:47 1048 Smith, Chris Brunswick OH 40:22 02:18 1:37:33 02:51 59:43

Male 45-49
1. 3:28:54 1012 Kosek, Edward Brecksville OH 42:07 02:58 1:44:25 01:53 57:31
2. 3:38:18 994 Griffiths, Roger West Seneca NY 45:11 02:31 1:51:47 01:52 56:57

Male 35-39
1. 3:33:16 668 Anthony, John Erie PA 44:05 02:04 1:49:26 01:22 56:19

Male 30-34
1. 3:29:11 999 Hiller, Cody Lakewood NY 40:04 03:15 1:44:29 02:05 59:18

Male 20-24
1. 3:17:55 995 Guzzino, Lucas Hamburg NY 39:50 02:39 1:49:03 02:27 43:56
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